© 0 N o g A W N P

W W W W W W W NN DN NN NDMNDNDDNNDNDNDE PR PR PR R R R R
o g A W N P O © 0O N O O A W N P O © 0O N 0o o b~ W N BB O

CIRCUIT®

Galego Xuvenil de Tenis Babolat 2019

LICENCIA

7657705
7666491
7650163
7661079
7662233
7664552
7679121
7670450
7688320
7679254
7661368
7667689
7679494
7671010
7678660
7679072
7669643
7662952
7681233
7688172
7670468
7681861
7655858
7680954
7670658
7676242
7683776
7682603
7701031
7688461
7661243
7680946
7668421
7676838
7663504
7708863

INFANTIL MASCULINO

JUGADOR

SAUL BERDULLAS CALVINO
ANDER TARRIO PONTE
ALEJANDRO VIZOSO ANSEDES
PEDRO DOMINGUEZ ESTEVEZ
DARIO VILA MILLARES
CARLOS TUBIO MARTIN
IZAN DIAZ ESTEVEZ
MANUEL MOREIRA RODRIGUEZ
HUGO VIDAL CONDE
DAVID NOE FIDALGO AFONSO
ALEJANDRO PARDO MORO
JAIME CALVINO RODRIGUEZ
RAUL GONZALEZ LOPEZ
MARTIN R. VEIGA MORADO
JUAN SOUTO PARADELA
MARTIN DOMINGUEZ CERDEIRA
ALEJANDRO VALEIRAS LEMOS
NICOLAS REGUEIRO CORRAL
HUGO DOMINGUEZ FRAGA
FLAVIO LIMIA ROBLEDA
HUGO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
ALEJANDRO REBOREDO ORGE
GONZALO LIS ALMUINA
MATIAS VILLAVERDE BOUZA
DAVID PAREDES FUENTEFRIA
YERAY QUIAN DARRIBA
PABLO LOPEZ SANCHEZ
PABLO OTERO BEZANNIER
TEO CORRIENTES PRIETO
MARCOS ABREU IGLESIAS
ADRIAN ALVAREZ SANDE
MIGUEL DEL CASTILLO LAMPON
ANDRES PEREIRO LOPEZ
HUGO TEIJEIRO CABARCOS
PABLO MARTINEZ-REBOREDO L.
DANIEL MARTINEZ PARDO
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7689592
7675351
7690763
7675731
7689617
7678553
7686043
10415976
7667704
7689964
7671391
7680384
7675517
7675905
7679600
7700331
7688990
7688924
7683958
7699765
7704936
7683718
7675632
7673735
7713127
7693080
7692321
7681522
7688180
7705067
7671557
7707914
7688213
7700132
7705695
7671002
7659545
7688205
7688198
13280251
7675111
7684477
7697058
7700538
7677555
7696795
7681960
7716428
7668926
7716436

IGNACIO LUACES PENIN
PABLO LAMAS VIDAL
JOAQUIN LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
MATEO RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
DIEGO LUACES PENIN
ALVARO MIRANDA ARROYO
IGNACIO GARCIA BERDEAL
JOEL ALMODOVAR HERNANDEZ
AIMAR PAMPIN PEREZ
SIMON RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
IKER SUEIRO COTO
NICOLAS PORTELA HERNANDEZ
DIEGO MAYORAL PENA
SERGIO SERRANO MUINELO
PABLO ALCON PALACIOS
ALEJANDRO SEQUEIROS DOVAL
ALVARO SONEIRA BOO
MAURO RABADE REY
PABLO PEREDA GARCIA
INIGO PINTADO GOICOECHEA
JORGE VARELA RODRIGUEZ
JESUS PALMOU NAVAZA
YAGO REBOYRAS OCHOA
LUCA VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS
VICTOR MEDIALDEA MOZOS
MIGUEL JUNCO ROJAS
SERGIO BOUZA CARRERA
SERGIO LOPEZ LESTEYO
JULIO GOMEZ CID
DANI AGRELO VILLALBA
FERNANDO RIVERA RODRIGUEZ
AARON IGLESIAS ALENDE
DIEGO BONOME GARRIDO
CARLOS DENIS GRILLE HERMIDA
CHRISTIAN GONZALEZ DES
MARIO SALCEDA ROUCO
ENZO COTA VAVRINA
MARTIN GOMEZ BOVEDA
DIEGO GOMEZ BOVEDA
ALEJO CALATAYUD GARCIA
MIGUEL ALVAREZ VARELA
RAUL DOVAL AMOR
JESUS DANIEL MUINO DUARTE
ANGEL SANTIAGO ALVAREZ
PEDRO SALGADO LOPEZ
ALEX MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
JUAN FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
IAGO SOLLA ALFONSIN
JOSE MIGUEL GUEVARA SILVEIRA

DARIO NUNEZ LOPEZ
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7690151 DAVID GONZALEZ MOYANO
-——------_
7716816 MAURO CURRAS NOVO
-——------_
7700322 IAGO SANTOS PEREZ
-——------_
7708269 DANIEL MARTINEZ BARREIRO

7682330 ANTONIO PORTELLANO GARCIA

7685920 JOEL FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ



